
 

 

1st Year Summer Examinations ‘18 
Examination Centre: St. Joseph’s Hall 

Registration for all students in Examination Centre at 8.30 am. Please ensure that you 

swipe in before 8.30 as usual. 

Lunch 12.00 – 1.00 

Date Time Subject 

Mon. 21st May 

 

10.30 – 12.00 

 

1.00 – 2.30 

French 

 

English 

Tues. 22nd May 

 

 

10.30 – 12.00 

 

1.00 – 2.30 

Maths 

 

Geography 

Wed. 23rd May 

 

 

10.30 – 12.00 

 

No exam pm 

Irish  

 

No exam pm 

Thurs. 24th May 

 

 

10.30 – 12.00 

 

1.00 – 2.00 

History 

 

German/ Spanish 

Fri. 25th May 

 

 

10.30 – 12.00 

 

No exam pm 

Science 

 

No exam pm 

Mon 28th May 

 

 

11.00 -  12.00 

 

No Exam pm 

Music 

 

No exam pm 

Tues. 29th May 

 

 

 

Class as usual all day 

 

Wed. 30th May 

 

 

 

Class as usual all day 

 

Thurs. 31st June 

 

 

8.30 – 9.00 

 

9.00 

 

 

9.30 – 10.45 

11.00-12.00 

 

12.30 – 13.30 

Councillors meet classes 

 

Classes assemble in base classes 

& wait with Form teacher until 

called. 

Academic Awards  

Sports Awards 

 

Year assembly 

Fri. 2nd June 

 

 

8.30 

 

9.00 

 

9.00 – 11.30 

 

Classes assemble in base classes 

& meet with Form Teacher 

Classes called to Final assembly 

Final Assembly 

All classes to return chairs 



 

 

 


